
WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

Figure 154.  Transmission Housing, Oil Filter, and Oil Pan

 Current part is item (38) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (38) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

    (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
   ITEM   SMR                            PART                                               
    NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY
                                                                                            
                                                    GROUP 0710 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY AND    
                                                    ASSOCIATED PARTS                        
                                                    FIG. 154 TRANSMISSION HOUSING, OIL      
                                                    FILTER, AND OIL PAN                     
                                                                                            
      1 PAHZZ 2520011450303 73342 6882764          TRANSMISSION HOUSIN.................   1 
                                                   UOC:5A2,6A1                              
      2 PAHZZ 5305005434372 80204 B1821BH038C075N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  3/4 X 3/8-        6 
                                                   16UNC-2A............................     
      3 PAHZZ 5310005575942 73342 6834908          WASHER,SPECIAL  .391 ID X .750 OD X    6 
                                                   .036 THK............................     
      4 PAHZZ 2520009197240 73342 6774322          COVER...............................   1 
      5 PAHZZ 5330007817774 73342 23016683         GASKET PART OF KIT P/N 29532370.....   1 
      6 PAOZZ 2520009144680 73342 6774565          BREATHER............................   1 
      7 PAHZZ 4730011883183 81343 6-4 130140C      BUSHING,PIPE........................   1 
      8 PAHZZ 5310005845272 96906 MS35338-48       WASHER,LOCK  1/2 NOM SIZE...........  11 
      9 PAHZZ 5305009640589 96906 MS51095-416      SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  2.000 X 13UNC-   11 
                                                   2A..................................     
     10 PFHZZ 4730011461075 73342 23012036         PLUG,PIPE...........................   1 
     11 PAHZZ 4730011461075 73342 23012036         PLUG,PIPE...........................   1 
     12 PAHZZ 5310012459859 73342 23013841         WASHER,FLAT  .387 ID X .827 OD X       1 
                                                   .161 THK HARDENED...................     
     13 PAHZZ 5306012459837 73342 23045343         BOLT,MACHINE  3/4-16 X 3 IN.........   1 
     14 PFHZZ 2520010820612 73342 6839289          BAFFLE,OIL..........................   1 
     15 PAHZZ 5305010574265 63005 454815           SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20 X 1 1/2   11 
                                                   IN..................................     
     16 PAHZZ 5310008094058 96906 MS27183-10       WASHER,FLAT  .281 ID X .625 OD X       2 
                                                   .065 THK............................     
     17 PAHZZ 5306004005541 73342 273340           BOLT,MACHINE  1/4-20 UNC X 3.50,       3 
                                                   HEX HEAD............................     
     18 PAHZZ 5305000712515 80204 B1821BH025C300N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20UNC-2A X   15 
                                                   3.000...............................     
     19 PAHZZ 5305000712513 80204 B1821BH025C250N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20UNC-2A X    1 
                                                   2.500...............................     
     20 PAHZZ 2520000087361 73342 23046078.        ROLLER AND SPRING...................   1 
     21 PAHZZ 5365011263530 73342 23013623         SPACER,SLEEVE.......................   1 
     22 PAHZZ 5310010897474 73342 9420759          WASHER..............................   1 
     23 PAHZZ 5306009265632 73342 9409068          BOLT,MACHINE  5/16-18 UNC X 1 5/8...   1 
     24 PAOZZ 4730011461075 73342 23012036         PLUG,PIPE...........................   1 
     25 PAOZZ 4730012459848 73342 23017473         PLUG,PIPE...........................   1 
     26 PBOZZ 2520012946078 73342 29509449         OIL PAN.............................   1 
     27 PAOZZ 5365010857814 73342 23011420         PLUG,MACHINE THREAD.................   1 
     28 PAOZZ 5330001073925 73342 3921989          GASKET..............................   1 
     29 PAOZZ 5306000246580 73342 3829139          BOLT,MACHINE  5/16-18 UNC X 5/8.....  23 
     30 PAOZZ 5330010885981 73342 23016681         GASKET PART OF KIT P/N 6880353 PART    1 
                                                   OF KIT P/N 29532370.................     
     31 PAHZZ 2520010951909 73342 6836467          LEVER ASSEMBLY,FIRE.................   1 
     32 PAHZZ 5310005686077 24617 117212           NUT,PLAIN,HEXAGON  TRANSMISSION.....   1 
     33 PFHZZ 5310011430512 73342 29520052         NUT  TRANSMISSION PART OF KIT P/N      1 
                                                   6885213.............................     
     34 KFHZZ               6H244 P23017610        SHAFT,MANUAL PART OF KIT P/N 6885213   1 
     35 PAHZZ 5330011419503 73342 23010610         SEAL,PLAIN PART OF KIT P/N 29532370.   1 
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                   154-1                                                    

 Current part is item (38) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (38) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



WP 0002 00 TM 9-2320-363-24P

    (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
   ITEM   SMR                            PART                                               
    NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY
                                                                                            
     36 PAHZZ 4730011461075 73342 23012036         PLUG,PIPE...........................   1 
     37 PAHZZ 5315001081112 73342 6831774          PIN,RETAINING  SPRING ST SPECIAL....   1 
     38 PAHZZ 2520005576619 73342 8627650          RETAINER,MODULATOR..................   1 
     39 PAHZZ 5306002264825 80204 B1821BH031C075N  BOLT,MACHINE  5/16-18UNC-2A X .750..   1 
     40 PAHZZ 5305000712515 80204 B1821BH025C300N  SCREW,CAP,HEXAGON H  1/4-20UNC-2A X    8 
                                                   3.000...............................     
     41 PAHZZ 5330010490547 73342 23013114         PACKING,PREFORMED PART OF KIT P/N      1 
                                                   29532370............................     
     42 PAHZZ 2520010516687 73342 6839945          PARTS KIT,OIL PAN...................   1 
     43 PFOZZ 5365012494343 73342 23046813         PLUG,MACHINE THREAD.................   1 
     44 PAOZZ 5310010841768 73342 6839761          WASHER  SEALING,.765 ID X .938 OD X    1 
                                                   .034 THK PART OF KIT P/N 29532370...     
                                                                                            
                                                END OF FIGURE                               
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                                                                            
                                   154-2                                                    

 Current part is item (38) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (38) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


